   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   M-Bus Master / RS232
Document code: MN67020_ENG     Revision 2.001    Page 1 of 11
User Manual
Revision 2.001
English
M-Bus Master / RS232 - Converter
(Order Codes: HD67020-B2-3, HD67020-B2-10)
for Website information:
for Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Low cost
 No configuration software needed
 Mountable on 35mm DIN rail
 Electrical isolation between RS232 and M-Bus
 Industrial temperature range:
-40°C / 70°C  (-40°F / 158°F)
Other
Products
For other M-Bus products see also the following link:
Converter M-Bus / …
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67021 (…RS232)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67022  (…RS485)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67024  (…USB)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67030  (…Ethernet)
Converter M-Bus / Modbus …
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67029M-232     (…on RS232)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67029M-485     (…on RS485)
Analyzer / Scanner / Sniffer M-Bus
M-Bus – Repeater - Isolator
Converter M-Bus / …
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67044M (…Modbus TCP)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67053M (…PROFIBUS)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67051-B2 (…CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67058-B2 (…DeviceNet)
M-Bus – Concentrator - Datalogger
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67054M (Serial/Modem)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67057-B2-xxx (Ethernet)
M-Bus Slave / Modbus Master - Converter
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
Ask it to the following link: www.adfweb.com?Cmd=helpme
HD67020-B2-10 HD67020-B2-3
   Industrial Electronic Devices